
1 University Relay A 29:39.3
2 Elkins Relay A 29:52.9
3 Morgantown Relay A 30:38.7
4 Parkersburg Relay A 30:54.0
5 Frankfort Relay A 31:30.9
6 Jefferson Relay A 31:54.8
7 Preston Relay A 32:11.6
8 Bridgeport Relay A 32:11.9
9 University Relay B 32:22.8
10 Morgantown Relay B 32:49.6
11 Parkersburg Relay B 33:17.9
12 Jefferson Relay B 33:18.9
13 Trinity - PA Relay A 33:44.0
14 Ritchie County Relay A 33:58.8
15 Keyser Relay A 34:02.4
16 University Relay C 34:13.0
17 Morgantown Relay C 34:20.7
18 Lincoln Relay A 34:38.6
19 Bridgeport Relay B 34:43.7
20 Elkins Relay B 35:05.9
21 Trinity - PA Relay B 35:09.7
22 Hedgesville Relay A 35:17.4
23 Frankfort Relay B 35:31.3
24 Parkersburg Relay C 36:02.9
25 Martinsburg Relay A 36:04.4
26 Jefferson Relay C 36:05.8
27 Fairmont Senior Relay B 36:18.2
28 Keyser Relay B 37:02.3
29 Fairmont Senior Relay A 37:07.6
30 Bridgeport Relay C 37:35.5
31 Morgantown Relay D 38:04.9
32 Morgantown Relay E 38:16.8
33 Berkeley Springs Relay A 38:24.2
34 Ritchie County Relay B 39:31.5
35 Jefferson Relay D 39:44.6
36 Phillip Barbour Relay A 40:17.1
37 Hedgesville Relay B 40:58.8
38 North Marion Relay A 41:30.2
39 Trinity - PA Relay C 41:39.1
40 Frankfort Relay C 42:00.0
41 Morgantown Relay G 42:11.1
42 Lincoln Relay B 42:11.5
43 Musselman Relay A 42:14.6
44 Morgantown Relay F 42:27.1
45 Frankfort Relay D 42:54.8
46 Bridgeport Relay D 43:08.3
47 Martinsburg Relay B 43:24.0
48 Heritage Christian Relay A 45:07.5
49 Hedgesville Relay C 46:14.9
50 Martinsburg Relay C 46:24.9

2024 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Boys



Berkeley Springs Relay A Elkins Relay A Frankfort Relay B
LJ Sealey 08:47.2 Ben Tenney 07:25.2 Mac Alexander 08:08.9
Jay Nazelrod 09:25.8 Josh Bodkins 07:28.1 Johnny Jackson 08:15.8
Liam Stewart 10:19.4 Gavin Brown 07:30.4 Porter Lott 09:26.6
Haven Ailor 09:51.8 Trevor George 07:29.2 Cohen Hartman 09:40.0

38:24.2 29:52.9 35:31.3

Berkeley Springs Relay B Elkins Relay B Frankfort Relay C
Zander Clark 12:28.7 Johnathan Dean 08:10.4 Casch Crites 10:02.0

0 ######## Logan Jones 09:09.7 Haven Stanton 09:47.3
0 00:00.0 Daniel Lipscomb 09:30.5 Logan Russell 10:31.3
0 00:00.0 Bobby Valentine 08:15.3 Ryan Sisler 11:39.4

00:00.0 35:05.9 42:00.0

Bridgeport Relay A Elkins Relay C Frankfort Relay D
William Northey 07:37.3 Preston Nixon 08:11.0 Landon Duncan 10:00.8
Ethan Smell 08:17.2 Treven Shaefer 08:26.0 Regan Athey 09:47.6
Parker Muncy 08:03.4 Landen Bradley 11:04.7
Quentin Collier 08:14.0 Alex Horevay 12:01.7

32:11.9 42:54.8

Bridgeport Relay B Fairmont Senior Relay A Frankfort Relay E
Diego Perez 08:01.4 Landon Jones 07:33.5 Richard Bernier 10:10.0
Kieran Moore 08:41.7 Aaden Bryan 08:42.3 Spencer Rhodes 12:34.1
Daniel Yearego 08:47.6 Robert Ranson 09:26.6
Jackson Holtz 09:13.0 Matthew VanGuilder 11:25.3

34:43.7 37:07.6

Bridgeport Relay C Fairmont Senior Relay B Hedgesville Relay A
Cole Phillips 08:45.0 Josiah Brannen 07:41.0 Jack Burton 08:42.4
Graham Northey 09:02.3 Brayden Zuchelli 08:19.8 Bryce Cookus 09:04.5
Aiden Shipley 09:43.5 David Heston 09:29.8 Brandon Blackwell 09:02.3
Micah Brittain 10:04.6 Matthew Weekley 10:47.7 Andrew Butcher 08:28.3

37:35.5 36:18.2 35:17.4

Bridgeport Relay D Frankfort Relay A Hedgesville Relay B
Fox Means 10:01.4 Gavin McDonald 07:52.3 Reagan Hardin 08:21.1
Jeremy Lunsford 10:01.1 Noah Athey 08:14.0 Blake Hollen 10:58.4
Eli Witt 11:39.1 Darius Gray 07:56.7 Nick Butcher 12:12.7
Brent Cable 11:26.7 Ryan Hughes 07:28.0 Max Spencer 09:26.6

43:08.3 31:30.9 40:58.8

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Boys



Hedgesville Relay C Keyser Relay A Martinsburg Relay B
Vansh Patel 10:15.8 Don Starcher 08:41.0 Patrick Henry 10:48.3
Dean Hitchings-Strickler 12:28.7 Landyn  McGee 08:48.0 Jacob Lemaster 10:30.6
Emerson Mogollon 10:33.0 Austin Umstot 08:49.7 Aron Knotts 11:08.0
Cooper Mills 12:57.5 Luca Altobello 07:43.6 Jayden Garcia 10:57.0

46:14.9 34:02.4 43:24.0

Heritage Christian Relay A Keyser Relay B Martinsburg Relay C
Judah Rhodes 09:59.5 Isaac Jones 08:37.2 Nate Riley 12:01.9
Kyler Huffman 10:58.7 Jackson Swingle 09:08.6 Calvin Cushwa 11:32.1
Sawyer Huffman 14:03.9 Ashtin Thomas 09:20.0 Jonah Mullenax 11:25.9
Paul Ware 10:05.4 Charlie Oglesbee 09:56.5 William Wagner 11:25.0

45:07.5 37:02.3 46:24.9

Jefferson Relay A Keyser Relay C Martinsburg Relay D
Conner Myers 07:19.5 Anthony Ravenscroft 09:53.8 Tristan Wilson 12:09.0
Agustin Hall 08:05.3
Shawn Swartz 08:09.2
Travis Jenkins 08:20.8

31:54.8

Jefferson Relay B Lincoln Relay A Morgantown Relay A
Shane Burkhardt 07:41.2 Adrian Bott 08:00.1 James Stacy 07:29.4
Scott Leonard 08:05.6 Seth Nay 08:51.6 Finaly Lorimer 07:41.5
Levi Young 08:34.2 Aiden Byers 08:57.8 Joaquin Summers 07:49.4
Kieran Laughner 08:57.9 Max Myers 08:49.1 Andrew Carlton 07:38.3

33:18.9 34:38.6 30:38.7

Jefferson Relay C Lincoln Relay B Morgantown Relay B
Zarin Joyslin 08:42.4 Keston Rose 10:17.3 Maxwell Abildso 07:53.4
Jacob Hickey 09:11.8 Cole Holt 11:09.7 Caleb Young 08:05.1
Matthew Hayes 09:11.1 Gavin Guthrie 09:55.2 Donald Adjeroh 08:18.7
Tristian Rucker 09:00.5 Matthew Poe 10:49.3 Austin Luo 08:32.3

36:05.8 42:11.5 32:49.6

Jefferson Relay D Lincoln Relay C Morgantown Relay C
Joel Dillow 09:21.6 James Powell 10:12.0 Konrad Schaupp 08:35.8
Ethan McBean 10:18.8 David Kahl 08:45.4
Aden Heaton 10:05.8 William Rittenour 08:39.0
Cadmon Kesecker 09:58.4 Joshua Shrewsberry 08:20.5

39:44.6 34:20.7

Jefferson Relay E Martinsburg Relay A Morgantown Relay D
Andrew Viteri 10:07.7 Jordan Baker 08:06.2 Owen Stacy 08:50.2
Sean Viteri 10:58.9 Lochlyn Campbell 09:17.3 Bady Collins 09:39.1
Riley Adams 10:21.9 James Riley 09:31.9 Dominic Gizzi 09:46.6

Corbin Henry 09:09.0 Eliot Sorensen 09:49.0
36:04.4 38:04.9



Morgantown Relay E Parkersburg Relay C Robert C. Byrd Relay A
Joel Parks 09:23.6 Carter Thorpe 08:51.5 Noah Thompson 10:05.6
Nolan Thompson 08:57.2 Cody Brogan 08:28.5 Daniel Frame 10:30.8
Ryder Wilt 09:56.1 Logan Poling 09:06.3 Davian Hyde 10:45.5
Jason Graham Young 09:59.9 Lyndyn Ervin 09:36.7

38:16.8 36:02.9

Morgantown Relay F Parkersburg Relay D Trinity - PA Relay A
Alexander Gilchrist 10:52.6 Douglas Casto 10:12.0 Devin Junko 07:51.6
Jason Adjeroh 10:34.1 Eli Spatafore 10:27.2 Jack Hood 08:44.6
Dane Gerdes 10:58.4 Caleb Spatafore 12:57.3 Andy Ciampa 08:28.5
Gregory Cyphert 10:02.0 Tyler Morgan 08:39.3

42:27.1 33:44.0

Morgantown Relay G Preston Relay A Trinity - PA Relay B
Maxwell Phillips 09:42.9 Damian Rumer 07:27.6 Mason Amos 08:35.5
Colton Hetzer 10:56.5 Huxley Rumer 07:59.7 Richard Lambert 08:46.9
Holden Shaffer 11:14.3 Landon Griffith 07:57.8 Oliver Bodart 09:01.3
Macklin Mitchell 10:17.5 Ethan White 08:46.5 Peter Tysiak 08:46.1

42:11.1 32:11.6 35:09.7

Musselman Relay A Preston Relay B Trinity - PA Relay C
Trevor Mills 08:50.2 Travis Parks 08:38.2 Aaron Hunsberger 09:57.2
James Sweigart 11:55.7 Garron Pyles 08:44.1 Jack Campman 10:33.7
Garret Lehew 11:42.4 Connor Lape 10:39.6
Braylan Valdez 09:46.2 Jonah Lambert 10:28.6

42:14.6 41:39.1

North Marion Relay A Ritchie County Relay A University Relay A
Thaddeus Tennant 09:09.3 Dylan Malolepszy 07:31.4 Ethan Conroy 07:22.4
Blake Huggins 10:39.7 Seth Cronin 08:55.2 Logan Conroy 07:34.6
Mason Bowers 10:50.0 Kenson Davis 08:42.6 Micah Gainer 07:26.0
Jay Degnegaard 10:51.2 Blake Seese 08:49.7 Tyler Umbright 07:16.4

41:30.2 33:58.8 29:39.3

Parkersburg Relay A Ritchie County Relay B University Relay B
Connor George 07:26.2 Jasper Stringer 08:58.3 Will Devault 07:55.6
Walker Jones 07:40.4 Owen Chesser 09:05.3 Ben Honecker 08:00.8
Ricardo Salazar 07:51.3 Remi Jones 10:29.2 Jamie Gipple 08:14.1
Christian Rutherford 07:56.0 Adley Chesser 10:58.8 Colin Schrull 08:12.3

30:54.0 39:31.5 32:22.8

Parkersburg Relay B Ritchie County Relay C University Relay C
Lucas Jenkins 07:57.5 Linhang Chen 10:14.7 Sam Denne 08:09.0
Anthony Herrera 08:25.4 Austyn Byrd 10:49.2 Gavin Whorton 08:26.7
Daniel Martin 08:28.3 Justin Chen 11:45.0 Nathan White 08:48.0
Rogan Mincks 08:26.7 Elliot Jackson 08:49.3

33:17.9 34:13.0



University Relay D
Jagger Matheny 10:32.7
Jackson Duranzo 10:06.7

Phillip Barbour Relay A
Tre Abbott 09:21.5
Hayden Dalton 11:06.1
Trey Daugherty 10:37.4
Isaiah Starks 09:12.2

40:17.1



1 Tyler Umbright 07:16.4 University
2 Conner Myers 07:19.5 Jefferson
3 Ethan Conroy 07:22.4 University
4 Ben Tenney 07:25.2 Elkins 
5 Micah Gainer 07:26.0 University
6 Connor George 07:26.2 Parkersburg
7 Damian Rumer 07:27.6 Preston
8 Ryan Hughes 07:28.0 Frankfort
9 Josh Bodkins 07:28.1 Elkins 
10 Trevor George 07:29.2 Elkins 
11 James Stacy 07:29.4 Morgantown
12 Gavin Brown 07:30.4 Elkins 
13 Dylan Malolepszy 07:31.4 Ritchie County
14 Landon Jones 07:33.5 Fairmont Senior
15 Logan Conroy 07:34.6 University
16 William Northey 07:37.3 Bridgeport
17 Andrew Carlton 07:38.3 Morgantown
18 Walker Jones 07:40.4 Parkersburg
19 Josiah Brannen 07:41.0 Fairmont Senior
20 Shane Burkhardt 07:41.2 Jefferson
21 Finaly Lorimer 07:41.5 Morgantown
22 Luca Altobello 07:43.6 Keyser
23 Joaquin Summers 07:49.4 Morgantown
24 Ricardo Salazar 07:51.3 Parkersburg
25 Devin Junko 07:51.6 Trinity - PA
26 Gavin McDonald 07:52.3 Frankfort
27 Maxwell Abildso 07:53.4 Morgantown
28 Will Devault 07:55.6 University
29 Christian Rutherford 07:56.0 Parkersburg
30 Darius Gray 07:56.7 Frankfort
31 Lucas Jenkins 07:57.5 Parkersburg
32 Landon Griffith 07:57.8 Preston
33 Huxley Rumer 07:59.7 Preston
34 Adrian Bott 08:00.1 Lincoln
35 Ben Honecker 08:00.8 University
36 Diego Perez 08:01.4 Bridgeport
37 Parker Muncy 08:03.4 Bridgeport
38 Caleb Young 08:05.1 Morgantown
39 Agustin Hall 08:05.3 Jefferson
40 Scott Leonard 08:05.6 Jefferson
41 Jordan Baker 08:06.2 Martinsburg
42 Mac Alexander 08:08.9 Frankfort
43 Sam Denne 08:09.0 University
44 Shawn Swartz 08:09.2 Jefferson
45 Johnathan Dean 08:10.4 Elkins 
46 Preston Nixon 08:11.0 Elkins 
47 Colin Schrull 08:12.3 University
48 Noah Athey 08:14.0 Frankfort
49 Quentin Collier 08:14.0 Bridgeport

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Boys



50 Jamie Gipple 08:14.1 University
51 Bobby Valentine 08:15.3 Elkins 
52 Johnny Jackson 08:15.8 Frankfort
53 Ethan Smell 08:17.2 Bridgeport
54 Donald Adjeroh 08:18.7 Morgantown
55 Brayden Zuchelli 08:19.8 Fairmont Senior
56 Joshua Shrewsberry 08:20.5 Morgantown
57 Travis Jenkins 08:20.8 Jefferson
58 Reagan Hardin 08:21.1 Hedgesville
59 Anthony Herrera 08:25.4 Parkersburg
60 Treven Shaefer 08:26.0 Elkins 
61 Rogan Mincks 08:26.7 Parkersburg
62 Gavin Whorton 08:26.7 University
63 Andrew Butcher 08:28.3 Hedgesville
64 Daniel Martin 08:28.3 Parkersburg
65 Andy Ciampa 08:28.5 Trinity - PA
66 Cody Brogan 08:28.5 Parkersburg
67 Austin Luo 08:32.3 Morgantown
68 Levi Young 08:34.2 Jefferson
69 Mason Amos 08:35.5 Trinity - PA
70 Konrad Schaupp 08:35.8 Morgantown
71 Isaac Jones 08:37.2 Keyser
72 Travis Parks 08:38.2 Preston
73 William Rittenour 08:39.0 Morgantown
74 Tyler Morgan 08:39.3 Trinity - PA
75 Don Starcher 08:41.0 Keyser
76 Kieran Moore 08:41.7 Bridgeport
77 Aaden Bryan 08:42.3 Fairmont Senior
78 Zarin Joyslin 08:42.4 Jefferson
79 Jack Burton 08:42.4 Hedgesville
80 Kenson Davis 08:42.6 Ritchie County
81 Garron Pyles 08:44.1 Preston
82 Jack Hood 08:44.6 Trinity - PA
83 Cole Phillips 08:45.0 Bridgeport
84 David Kahl 08:45.4 Morgantown
85 Peter Tysiak 08:46.1 Trinity - PA
86 Ethan White 08:46.5 Preston
87 Richard Lambert 08:46.9 Trinity - PA
88 LJ Sealey 08:47.2 Berkeley Springs
89 Daniel Yearego 08:47.6 Bridgeport
90 Nathan White 08:48.0 University
91 Landyn  McGee 08:48.0 Keyser
92 Max Myers 08:49.1 Lincoln
93 Elliot Jackson 08:49.3 University
94 Blake Seese 08:49.7 Ritchie County
95 Austin Umstot 08:49.7 Keyser
96 Trevor Mills 08:50.2 Musselman
97 Owen Stacy 08:50.2 Morgantown
98 Carter Thorpe 08:51.5 Parkersburg
99 Seth Nay 08:51.6 Lincoln
100 Seth Cronin 08:55.2 Ritchie County
101 Nolan Thompson 08:57.2 Morgantown



102 Aiden Byers 08:57.8 Lincoln
103 Kieran Laughner 08:57.9 Jefferson
104 Jasper Stringer 08:58.3 Ritchie County
105 Tristian Rucker 09:00.5 Jefferson
106 Oliver Bodart 09:01.3 Trinity - PA
107 Brandon Blackwell 09:02.3 Hedgesville
108 Graham Northey 09:02.3 Bridgeport
109 Bryce Cookus 09:04.5 Hedgesville
110 Owen Chesser 09:05.3 Ritchie County
111 Logan Poling 09:06.3 Parkersburg
112 Jackson Swingle 09:08.6 Keyser
113 Corbin Henry 09:09.0 Martinsburg
114 Thaddeus Tennant 09:09.3 North Marion
115 Logan Jones 09:09.7 Elkins 
116 Matthew Hayes 09:11.1 Jefferson
117 Jacob Hickey 09:11.8 Jefferson
118 Isaiah Starks 09:12.2 Phillip Barbour
119 Jackson Holtz 09:13.0 Bridgeport
120 Lochlyn Campbell 09:17.3 Martinsburg
121 Ashtin Thomas 09:20.0 Keyser
122 Tre Abbott 09:21.5 Phillip Barbour
123 Joel Dillow 09:21.6 Jefferson
124 Joel Parks 09:23.6 Morgantown
125 Jay Nazelrod 09:25.8 Berkeley Springs
126 Robert Ranson 09:26.6 Fairmont Senior
127 Porter Lott 09:26.6 Frankfort
128 Max Spencer 09:26.6 Hedgesville
129 David Heston 09:29.8 Fairmont Senior
130 Daniel Lipscomb 09:30.5 Elkins 
131 James Riley 09:31.9 Martinsburg
132 Lyndyn Ervin 09:36.7 Parkersburg
133 Bady Collins 09:39.1 Morgantown
134 Cohen Hartman 09:40.0 Frankfort
135 Maxwell Phillips 09:42.9 Morgantown
136 Aiden Shipley 09:43.5 Bridgeport
137 Braylan Valdez 09:46.2 Musselman
138 Dominic Gizzi 09:46.6 Morgantown
139 Haven Stanton 09:47.3 Frankfort
140 Regan Athey 09:47.6 Frankfort
141 Eliot Sorensen 09:49.0 Morgantown
142 Haven Ailor 09:51.8 Berkeley Springs
143 Anthony Ravenscroft 09:53.8 Keyser
144 Gavin Guthrie 09:55.2 Lincoln
145 Ryder Wilt 09:56.1 Morgantown
146 Charlie Oglesbee 09:56.5 Keyser
147 Aaron Hunsberger 09:57.2 Trinity - PA
148 Cadmon Kesecker 09:58.4 Jefferson
149 Judah Rhodes 09:59.5 Heritage Christian
150 Jason Graham Young 09:59.9 Morgantown
151 Landon Duncan 10:00.8 Frankfort
152 Jeremy Lunsford 10:01.1 Bridgeport
153 Fox Means 10:01.4 Bridgeport



154 Casch Crites 10:02.0 Frankfort
155 Gregory Cyphert 10:02.0 Morgantown
156 Micah Brittain 10:04.6 Bridgeport
157 Paul Ware 10:05.4 Heritage Christian
158 Noah Thompson 10:05.6 Robert C. Byrd
159 Aden Heaton 10:05.8 Jefferson
160 Jackson Duranzo 10:06.7 University
161 Andrew Viteri 10:07.7 Jefferson
162 Richard Bernier 10:10.0 Frankfort
163 Douglas Casto 10:12.0 Parkersburg
164 James Powell 10:12.0 Lincoln
165 Linhang Chen 10:14.7 Ritchie County
166 Vansh Patel 10:15.8 Hedgesville
167 Keston Rose 10:17.3 Lincoln
168 Macklin Mitchell 10:17.5 Morgantown
169 Ethan McBean 10:18.8 Jefferson
170 Liam Stewart 10:19.4 Berkeley Springs
171 Riley Adams 10:21.9 Jefferson
172 Eli Spatafore 10:27.2 Parkersburg
173 Jonah Lambert 10:28.6 Trinity - PA
174 Remi Jones 10:29.2 Ritchie County
175 Jacob Lemaster 10:30.6 Martinsburg
176 Daniel Frame 10:30.8 Robert C. Byrd
177 Logan Russell 10:31.3 Frankfort
178 Jagger Matheny 10:32.7 University
179 Emerson Mogollon 10:33.0 Hedgesville
180 Jack Campman 10:33.7 Trinity - PA
181 Jason Adjeroh 10:34.1 Morgantown
182 Trey Daugherty 10:37.4 Phillip Barbour
183 Connor Lape 10:39.6 Trinity - PA
184 Blake Huggins 10:39.7 North Marion
185 Davian Hyde 10:45.5 Robert C. Byrd
186 Matthew Weekley 10:47.7 Fairmont Senior
187 Patrick Henry 10:48.3 Martinsburg
188 Austyn Byrd 10:49.2 Ritchie County
189 Matthew Poe 10:49.3 Lincoln
190 Mason Bowers 10:50.0 North Marion
191 Jay Degnegaard 10:51.2 North Marion
192 Alexander Gilchrist 10:52.6 Morgantown
193 Colton Hetzer 10:56.5 Morgantown
194 Jayden Garcia 10:57.0 Martinsburg
195 Dane Gerdes 10:58.4 Morgantown
196 Blake Hollen 10:58.4 Hedgesville
197 Kyler Huffman 10:58.7 Heritage Christian
198 Adley Chesser 10:58.8 Ritchie County
199 Sean Viteri 10:58.9 Jefferson
200 Landen Bradley 11:04.7 Frankfort
201 Hayden Dalton 11:06.1 Phillip Barbour
202 Aron Knotts 11:08.0 Martinsburg
203 Cole Holt 11:09.7 Lincoln
204 Holden Shaffer 11:14.3 Morgantown
205 William Wagner 11:25.0 Martinsburg



206 Matthew VanGuilder 11:25.3 Fairmont Senior
207 Jonah Mullenax 11:25.9 Martinsburg
208 Brent Cable 11:26.7 Bridgeport
209 Calvin Cushwa 11:32.1 Martinsburg
210 Eli Witt 11:39.1 Bridgeport
211 Ryan Sisler 11:39.4 Frankfort
212 Garret Lehew 11:42.4 Musselman
213 Justin Chen 11:45.0 Ritchie County
214 James Sweigart 11:55.7 Musselman
215 Alex Horevay 12:01.7 Frankfort
216 Nate Riley 12:01.9 Martinsburg
217 Tristan Wilson 12:09.0 Martinsburg
218 Nick Butcher 12:12.7 Hedgesville
219 Zander Clark 12:28.7 Berkeley Springs
220 Dean Hitchings-Strickler 12:28.7 Hedgesville
221 Spencer Rhodes 12:34.1 Frankfort
222 Caleb Spatafore 12:57.3 Parkersburg
223 Cooper Mills 12:57.5 Hedgesville
224 Sawyer Huffman 14:03.9 Heritage Christian



1 University Relay A 35:40.3
2 Morgantown Relay A 36:26.8
3 Parkersburg Relay A 38:01.8
4 Preston Relay A 38:22.1
5 Morgantown Relay B 39:22.9
6 Frankfort Relay A 39:32.2
7 Elkins Relay A 40:16.8
8 Preston Relay B 40:23.7
9 Keyser Relay A 41:46.5
10 Parkersburg Relay B 42:06.2
11 Fairmont Senior Relay A 42:47.6
12 Buckhannon-Upshur Relay A 42:55.3
13 Morgantown Relay C 43:10.8
14 Musselman Relay A 43:36.4
15 Buckhannon-Upshur Relay B 43:49.4
16 Martinsburg Relay A 44:16.1
17 University Relay B 44:17.5
18 Trinity - PA Relay A 44:29.7
19 Parkersburg Relay C 44:42.5
20 Hedgesville Relay A 44:43.0
21 Trinity - PA Relay B 45:19.6
22 Frankfort Relay B 45:19.9
23 Elkins Relay B 46:16.4
24 Bridgeport Relay A 46:25.7
25 Berkeley Springs Relay A 47:19.6
26 Morgantown Relay D 48:07.2
27 Robert C. Byrd Relay A 49:35.5
28 Keyser Relay B 50:26.7
29 Parkersburg Relay D 51:20.8
30 North Marion Relay A 52:24.7
31 Musselman Relay B 56:47.7

2024 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Girls



Berkeley Springs Relay A Buckhannon-UpshuRelay C Frankfort Relay C
Isabelle Bingaman 10:58.2 Lainey Tenney 12:30.4 Morgan Cowgill 12:05.7
Bella Shoemaker 11:16.4 Ava Lynch 12:25.2
Charity Brown 12:05.5 Emma Collett 12:57.4
Kayleigh Coulter 12:59.6

47:19.6

Berkeley Springs Relay B Elkins Relay A Hedgesville Relay A
Eva Sealey 16:01.2 Emilia Tenney 08:47.8 Bailey Rider 12:51.1

Julia Biola 09:54.5 Julianne Haderer 11:51.6
Mallory Bennett 10:24.4 Abby Snider 10:18.6
Mya Mendelson 11:10.1 Allison Bray 09:41.8

40:16.8 44:43.0

Bridgeport Relay A Elkins Relay B Heritage Christian Relay A
Mikaela DeMoss 09:49.5 Emma Gilbert 11:08.3 Corinne Heldreth 10:49.7
Annelise Mace 11:14.3 Delia White 11:32.2
Chloe Marsh 12:54.5 Mackenzie Miller 11:27.0
Victoria Vash 12:27.3 Taylor Lanham 12:08.9

46:25.7 46:16.4

Bridgeport Relay B Fairmont Senior Relay A Jefferson Relay A
Sara Rexroad 09:56.9 Raegan Sisk 09:55.5 Norah Keenan 10:10.9
Angelica Villanueva 11:22.2 Lyla Garcia 10:05.6 Faith Foglesong 10:14.4

Aubree Street 11:11.4
KennadieMcDonald 11:35.1

42:47.6

Buckhannon-UpshuRelay A Frankfort Relay A Jefferson Relay B
Gwendolyn Rogosky 10:17.4 Bailey Ferguson 09:27.5 Taylor Stull 12:07.6
Isabella Bowers 10:57.6 Paisley Raines 09:51.4 Daniela Miele 15:06.3
Pressley Bowers 11:08.4 Addison Tharp 09:26.8
Chloe Lewis 10:31.9 Phoebe Weaver 10:46.5

42:55.3 39:32.2

Buckhannon-UpshuRelay B Frankfort Relay B
Lena Rose Walker 10:45.2 Hannah Umstead 10:39.5
Mallory Moss 10:39.1 Hayle Yarbrough 11:45.3
Angelina Winter 11:08.3 Bella Jolley 11:39.4
Anya Morehead 11:16.7 Emma Hughes 11:15.7

43:49.4 45:19.9

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Girls



Keyser Relay A Musselman Relay A
Ainsley Friend 10:19.8 Sadie Yates 09:10.2
Evelyn Cole 10:50.1 Olivia Alexander 12:30.3
Hayleigh Haggerty 10:44.3 Sienna Dunbar 11:34.8
Ava Barrick 09:52.2 Jezabella Cohen 10:21.0

41:46.5 43:36.4

Keyser Relay B Morgantown Relay A Musselman Relay B
Neva Pritts 11:17.6 Lauren Hawkins 09:03.1 Isabella Georg 10:58.9
Ivy Bromhal 13:37.5 Maraid Johnson 08:51.0 Kaya Grant 14:10.3
Desiree Wilson 12:40.9 Sophie Renner 09:36.9 Jasmine Marks 12:24.2
Sydney Swingle 12:50.6 Allison Hawkins 08:55.8 Allison Stone 19:14.3

50:26.7 36:26.8 56:47.7

Keyser Relay C Morgantown Relay B North Marion Relay A
Mandolin Getz 15:36.5 Megyn Amsler 09:22.2 Karenna Cummins 14:47.3
Edie Bromhal 17:04.7 Maria Hayes 10:25.1 Hannelore Devine 12:25.4

Olivia Riley 10:03.5 Casslyn Cummins 13:51.6
Sophia Schneider 09:32.1 Jadyn Duncan 11:20.5

39:22.9 52:24.7

Keyser Relay D Morgantown Relay C North Marion Relay B
J'Lynn Leatherman 17:17.9 Tessa Abildso 10:08.8 Kayleigh Zemerick 13:37.2

Kylie Cline 10:38.6 Cambria Broscious 14:07.2
Zoey Workman 10:59.2
Margaret Davis 11:24.3

43:10.8

Lincoln Relay A Morgantown Relay D Parkersburg Relay A
Raley Cochran 09:27.6 Madison Brown 11:11.6 Morgan Metz 08:53.7
Samantha Fitch 11:28.7 Samantha Zizzi 11:50.2 Calli Angelos 09:39.1
Annaleigh Pierce 16:49.3 Lauren Lacy 12:29.2 Ellie Hines 10:05.1

Stella Bleech 12:36.2 Katie Rutherford 09:23.9
48:07.2 38:01.8

Martinsburg Relay A Morgantown Relay E Parkersburg Relay B
Kayla Nelson 09:17.1 Janie Gilchrist 11:13.5 Audrey Wagoner 09:32.0
Caroline Smelko 11:08.2 Addison Smith 12:01.6 Olivia Carpenter 10:26.7
Kaylin Henry 12:26.2 Elaina Beard 12:51.9 Keira McPeek 10:54.0
Ariel Funkhouser 11:24.6 Makayla House 11:13.4

44:16.1 42:06.2

Martinsburg Relay B Morgantown Relay F Parkersburg Relay C
Ashlynn Lewis 13:08.2 Harlyn Nelson 11:57.1 Lucy Cartwright 11:06.7
Lizette Lopez 13:35.2 Ava Monroe 12:11.4 Brie Winans 10:21.4
Mackenzie Householder 13:44.7 Thea Bourdeaux 10:37.4

Leah Shockey 12:37.0
44:42.5



Parkersburg Relay D Trinity - PA Relay B
Lily Jackson 12:04.7 Abby Papson 10:44.5
Lillian Blair 12:29.8 Cicely Sunseri 11:36.5
Lexi Flanagan 13:13.2 Maddy Tuttle 11:39.4
Scarlet Poling 13:33.0 Morgan McCue 11:19.3

51:20.8 45:19.6

Preston Relay A University Relay A
Hallie Simmons 08:49.4 Abby Rogers 08:43.7
Ava Simmons 09:36.9 Caroline Ballard 09:11.5
Delilah Myers 10:03.6 Claire von Boetticher 08:58.8
Autumn Myers 09:52.3 Adelyn Tager 08:46.3

38:22.1 35:40.3

Preston Relay B University Relay B
Hannah Liston 09:57.1 Roselia Biundo 09:04.7
Zoey Borgman 09:46.2 Izzy West 10:03.9
Tori Hovatter 10:08.9 Emily Woods 12:36.1
Leighton Biermann 10:31.5 Amber Vincent 12:32.7

40:23.7 44:17.5

Ritchie County Relay A
Bentlee Williams 09:37.4
Colleen Freed 12:52.4

Robert C. Byrd Relay A
Adreona Moore 10:34.4
Cianna McKenna 10:44.9
Cadence Blake 11:34.8
Maria Roselius 16:41.4

49:35.5

Robert C. Byrd Relay B
Justyna Catera 15:59.0

Trinity - PA Relay A
Samantha Ciampa 10:22.0
Abby Bodart 11:30.6
Olivia Angelo 11:11.6
Erica Evans 11:25.6

44:29.7



1 Abby Rogers 08:43.7 University
2 Adelyn Tager 08:46.3 University
3 Emilia Tenney 08:47.8 Elkins
4 Hallie Simmons 08:49.4 Preston
5 Maraid Johnson 08:51.0 Morgantown
6 Morgan Metz 08:53.7 Parkersburg
7 Allison Hawkins 08:55.8 Morgantown
8 Claire von Boetticher 08:58.8 University
9 Lauren Hawkins 09:03.1 Morgantown
10 Roselia Biundo 09:04.7 University
11 Sadie Yates 09:10.2 Musselman
12 Caroline Ballard 09:11.5 University
13 Kayla Nelson 09:17.1 Martinsburg
14 Megyn Amsler 09:22.2 Morgantown
15 Katie Rutherford 09:23.9 Parkersburg
16 Addison Tharp 09:26.8 Frankfort
17 Bailey Ferguson 09:27.5 Frankfort
18 Raley Cochran 09:27.6 Lincoln
19 Audrey Wagoner 09:32.0 Parkersburg
20 Sophia Schneider 09:32.1 Morgantown
21 Ava Simmons 09:36.9 Preston
22 Sophie Renner 09:36.9 Morgantown
23 Bentlee Williams 09:37.4 Ritchie County
24 Calli Angelos 09:39.1 Parkersburg
25 Allison Bray 09:41.8 Hedgesville
26 Zoey Borgman 09:46.2 Preston
27 Mikaela DeMoss 09:49.5 Bridgeport
28 Paisley Raines 09:51.4 Frankfort
29 Ava Barrick 09:52.2 Keyser
30 Autumn Myers 09:52.3 Preston
31 Julia Biola 09:54.5 Elkins
32 Raegan Sisk 09:55.5 Fairmont Senior
33 Sara Rexroad 09:56.9 Bridgeport
34 Hannah Liston 09:57.1 Preston
35 Olivia Riley 10:03.5 Morgantown
36 Delilah Myers 10:03.6 Preston
37 Izzy West 10:03.9 University
38 Ellie Hines 10:05.1 Parkersburg
39 Lyla Garcia 10:05.6 Fairmont Senior
40 Tessa Abildso 10:08.8 Morgantown
41 Tori Hovatter 10:08.9 Preston
42 Norah Keenan 10:10.9 Jefferson
43 Faith Foglesong 10:14.4 Jefferson
44 Gwendolyn Rogosky 10:17.4 Buckhannon-Upshur
45 Abby Snider 10:18.6 Hedgesville
46 Ainsley Friend 10:19.8 Keyser
47 Jezabella Cohen 10:21.0 Musselman
48 Brie Winans 10:21.4 Parkersburg
49 Samantha Ciampa 10:22.0 Trinity - PA

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Girls



50 Mallory Bennett 10:24.4 Elkins
51 Maria Hayes 10:25.1 Morgantown
52 Olivia Carpenter 10:26.7 Parkersburg
53 Leighton Biermann 10:31.5 Preston
54 Chloe Lewis 10:31.9 Buckhannon-Upshur
55 Adreona Moore 10:34.4 Robert C. Byrd
56 Thea Bourdeaux 10:37.4 Parkersburg
57 Kylie Cline 10:38.6 Morgantown
58 Mallory Moss 10:39.1 Buckhannon-Upshur
59 Hannah Umstead 10:39.5 Frankfort
60 Hayleigh Haggerty 10:44.3 Keyser
61 Abby Papson 10:44.5 Trinity - PA
62 Cianna McKenna 10:44.9 Robert C. Byrd
63 Lena Rose Walker 10:45.2 Buckhannon-Upshur
64 Phoebe Weaver 10:46.5 Frankfort
65 Corinne Heldreth 10:49.7 Heritage Christian
66 Evelyn Cole 10:50.1 Keyser
67 Keira McPeek 10:54.0 Parkersburg
68 Isabella Bowers 10:57.6 Buckhannon-Upshur
69 Isabelle Bingaman 10:58.2 Berkeley Springs
70 Isabella Georg 10:58.9 Musselman
71 Zoey Workman 10:59.2 Morgantown
72 Lucy Cartwright 11:06.7 Parkersburg
73 Caroline Smelko 11:08.2 Martinsburg
74 Emma Gilbert 11:08.3 Elkins
75 Angelina Winter 11:08.3 Buckhannon-Upshur
76 Pressley Bowers 11:08.4 Buckhannon-Upshur
77 Mya Mendelson 11:10.1 Elkins
78 Aubree Street 11:11.4 Fairmont Senior
79 Olivia Angelo 11:11.6 Trinity - PA
80 Madison Brown 11:11.6 Morgantown
81 Makayla House 11:13.4 Parkersburg
82 Janie Gilchrist 11:13.5 Morgantown
83 Annelise Mace 11:14.3 Bridgeport
84 Emma Hughes 11:15.7 Frankfort
85 Bella Shoemaker 11:16.4 Berkeley Springs
86 Anya Morehead 11:16.7 Buckhannon-Upshur
87 Neva Pritts 11:17.6 Keyser
88 Morgan McCue 11:19.3 Trinity - PA
89 Jadyn Duncan 11:20.5 North Marion
90 Angelica Villanueva 11:22.2 Bridgeport
91 Margaret Davis 11:24.3 Morgantown
92 Ariel Funkhouser 11:24.6 Martinsburg
93 Erica Evans 11:25.6 Trinity - PA
94 Mackenzie Miller 11:27.0 Elkins
95 Samantha Fitch 11:28.7 Lincoln
96 Abby Bodart 11:30.6 Trinity - PA
97 Delia White 11:32.2 Elkins
98 Cadence Blake 11:34.8 Robert C. Byrd
99 Sienna Dunbar 11:34.8 Musselman
100 KennadieMcDonald 11:35.1 Fairmont Senior
101 Cicely Sunseri 11:36.5 Trinity - PA



102 Maddy Tuttle 11:39.4 Trinity - PA
103 Bella Jolley 11:39.4 Frankfort
104 Hayle Yarbrough 11:45.3 Frankfort
105 Samantha Zizzi 11:50.2 Morgantown
106 Julianne Haderer 11:51.6 Hedgesville
107 Harlyn Nelson 11:57.1 Morgantown
108 Addison Smith 12:01.6 Morgantown
109 Lily Jackson 12:04.7 Parkersburg
110 Charity Brown 12:05.5 Berkeley Springs
111 Morgan Cowgill 12:05.7 Frankfort
112 Taylor Stull 12:07.6 Jefferson
113 Taylor Lanham 12:08.9 Elkins
114 Ava Monroe 12:11.4 Morgantown
115 Jasmine Marks 12:24.2 Musselman
116 Ava Lynch 12:25.2 Buckhannon-Upshur
117 Hannelore Devine 12:25.4 North Marion
118 Kaylin Henry 12:26.2 Martinsburg
119 Victoria Vash 12:27.3 Bridgeport
120 Lauren Lacy 12:29.2 Morgantown
121 Lillian Blair 12:29.8 Parkersburg
122 Olivia Alexander 12:30.3 Musselman
123 Lainey Tenney 12:30.4 Buckhannon-Upshur
124 Amber Vincent 12:32.7 University
125 Emily Woods 12:36.1 University
126 Stella Bleech 12:36.2 Morgantown
127 Leah Shockey 12:37.0 Parkersburg
128 Desiree Wilson 12:40.9 Keyser
129 Sydney Swingle 12:50.6 Keyser
130 Bailey Rider 12:51.1 Hedgesville
131 Elaina Beard 12:51.9 Morgantown
132 Colleen Freed 12:52.4 Ritchie County
133 Chloe Marsh 12:54.5 Bridgeport
134 Emma Collett 12:57.4 Buckhannon-Upshur
135 Kayleigh Coulter 12:59.6 Berkeley Springs
136 Ashlynn Lewis 13:08.2 Martinsburg
137 Lexi Flanagan 13:13.2 Parkersburg
138 Scarlet Poling 13:33.0 Parkersburg
139 Lizette Lopez 13:35.2 Martinsburg
140 Kayleigh Zemerick 13:37.2 North Marion
141 Ivy Bromhal 13:37.5 Keyser
142 Mackenzie Householder 13:44.7 Martinsburg
143 Casslyn Cummins 13:51.6 North Marion
144 Cambria Broscious 14:07.2 North Marion
145 Kaya Grant 14:10.3 Musselman
146 Karenna Cummins 14:47.3 North Marion
147 Daniela Miele 15:06.3 Jefferson
148 Mandolin Getz 15:36.5 Keyser
149 Justyna Catera 15:59.0 Robert C. Byrd
150 Eva Sealey 16:01.2 Berkeley Springs
151 Maria Roselius 16:41.4 Robert C. Byrd
152 Annaleigh Pierce 16:49.3 Lincoln
153 Edie Bromhal 17:04.7 Keyser



154 J'Lynn Leatherman 17:17.9 Keyser
155 Allison Stone 19:14.3 Musselman



1 St. Francis Relay A 36:03.1
2 Covenant Christian Relay A 36:39.6
3 Suncrest Relay A 37:45.5
4 South [Morgantown] Relay A 38:03.3
5 Mountaineer (M) Relay A 38:11.7
6 Bruceton Relay A 38:36.0
7 Keyser Relay A 38:40.5
8 St. Francis Relay B 39:16.3
9 Belington Relay A 39:28.0
10 South [Morgantown] Relay B 39:40.6
11 Buckhannon Upshur Relay A 41:14.9
12 West Fairmont Relay A 41:53.4
13 Central Preston Relay A 42:43.5
14 Heritage Christian Relay A 42:44.2
15 Ritchie County Relay A 43:12.2
16 Buckhannon Upshur Relay B 43:28.4
17 South [Morgantown] Relay C 44:12.3
18 West Fairmont Relay B 44:12.3
19 Lincoln Relay A 44:20.3
20 Southern Garrett Relay A 44:44.8
21 Suncrest Relay B 44:48.1
22 Barrackville Relay A 45:16.0
23 Mountaineer (M) Relay B 45:16.2
24 St. Francis Relay C 46:26.5
25 Monongah Relay A 47:09.2
26 Suncrest Relay C 47:29.5
27 West Fairmont Relay C 48:53.6
28 Barrackville Relay B 48:59.1
29 Mountaineer (M) Relay C 49:31.5
30 Southern Garrett Relay B 50:14.5
31 St. Francis Relay D 51:03.8
32 South Preston Relay A 51:47.1
33 Keyser Relay B 53:01.1
34 Covenant Christian Relay B 54:15.9
35 Suncrest Relay D 55:15.2

2024 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - Middle School Boys



Aurora Relay A Bruceton Relay A Central Preston Relay B
Tripp Rumer 09:33.2 Eli Parker 09:22.6 Colin Sheets 13:13.3
Rylan Kowalkoski 11:48.6 Braden Armstrong 09:59.6

Colton Everline 10:23.5
Tyler Parks 08:50.3

38:36.0

Barrackville Relay A Bruceton Relay B Covenant Christian Relay A
Lane Bowers 10:58.3 Emery Walls 10:38.5 Andrew Richman 08:34.1
Roman Casuccio 11:54.0 Colt Spiker 11:10.5 Logan Ryan 09:35.0
Ashton Bryan 11:26.8 Jacob Heubi 11:36.0 Jake Stephens 09:30.6
Leo Wright 10:56.9 Tim Samuel 08:59.8

45:16.0 36:39.6

Barrackville Relay B Buckhannon Upshu Relay A Covenant Christian Relay B
Jackson Eli 11:15.4 Lucas Fortney 09:31.0 Elijah Cline 12:39.2
Cannon Sawitski 11:16.6 Collen Darnall 09:39.4 Eli Stephens 13:34.0
Ryker Coniglio 14:41.1 Sabastian Rosencrance 11:20.6 Titus Heywood 15:37.3
Cohen Miller 11:46.1 Mason Conway 10:43.9 Lincoln Richards 12:25.3

48:59.1 41:14.9 54:15.9

Barrackville Relay C Buckhannon Upshu Relay B Heritage Christian Relay A
Laken Efaw 13:48.5 Grayson Malcomb 10:25.0 Cam Rogers 09:41.5
Joshua Wilson 13:29.1 Lincoln Darnall 10:34.6 Grayson Taylor 11:16.3
Eli Wilson 16:21.4 Felix Stump 10:47.6 Bentley Walls 11:34.1

Thomas Wilsoncroft 11:41.2 Brady Mills 10:12.3
43:28.4 42:44.2

Belington Relay A Buckhannon Upshu Relay C Heritage Christian Relay B
Rustyn Harris 10:34.8 Cooper Karickhoff 12:04.2 Blake Walls 13:31.1
Zayden Price 09:43.2 Henry Haldeman 14:15.4
Easton Riccotilli 10:10.4
Jacob Burner 08:59.6

39:28.0

Belington Relay B Central Preston Relay A Kasson Relay A
Riley Phillips 10:50.3 Cooper Mayfield 09:51.1 Dorsey Cutwright 12:13.3
Holden Wolfe 12:30.6 Kash Bishoff 11:44.4 Ethan Harris 19:31.9

Samuel Peaslee 11:27.5
Alex Liston 09:40.4

42:43.5

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - Middle School Boys



Keyser Relay A Mountaineer (M) Relay B South [MorgantownRelay C
Tatum Thompson 08:35.4 Caleb Barkhurst 11:18.8 Paxton Anderson 11:36.3
Elijah Strother 10:07.4 Josh Perl 11:44.9 Judah Cost 11:15.8
Macauley Doll 10:26.4 Nick Heis 11:06.0 Carter Keplinger 10:33.9
Reed Starcher 09:31.2 Sutton Kinder 11:06.5 Mason Heath 10:46.3

38:40.5 45:16.2 44:12.3

Keyser Relay B Mountaineer (M) Relay C South [MorgantownRelay D
Carson Metcalf 10:40.3 Mason Monseau 11:21.5 Cooper Anderson 11:30.4
Mica Knaggs 12:35.5 Isaac Lemasters 13:28.1 Spencer Rosenbaum 13:09.3
Myles Burke 15:35.3 Luke White 12:57.4 Jude Williams 12:18.9
Liam Dupuis 14:10.0 Kase Keller 11:44.5

53:01.1 49:31.5

Keyser Relay C Mountaineer (M) Relay D South [MorgantownRelay E
Gabe Burdock 22:51.9 Anderson Kennedy 19:43.8 Austin Nicola 13:56.5
Ben Wilson 10:41.5 Aaron Modecki 10:52.0 Michael Hopper 14:44.8
Brody Poland 11:23.3

Lincoln Relay A Ritchie County Relay A South [MorgantownRelay F
Cole Turner 10:21.2 Jenner Stewart 08:19.9 Roman Mayfield 13:53.0
Easton Perine 10:36.1 Ruger Jackson 10:30.7 Brooks Kiser 13:59.5
Hunter Dillon 12:29.8 Thackery Workman 11:42.4
Levi Turner 10:53.2 Khaden Bolin 12:39.2

44:20.3 43:12.2

Lincoln Relay B Ritchie County Relay B South Preston Relay A
Alex Stewart 13:18.6 Ty Williams 10:39.0 Remmington Wolfe 12:21.3
Jacob Zheng 18:13.8 Aiden Busselman 13:51.4

isaiah Nelson 12:53.2
Alex Bucklew 12:41.2

51:47.1

Monongah Relay A South [Morgantown Relay A Southern Garrett Relay A
Connor Orwig 13:38.5 Eli Naumann 09:38.0 Damin Wildesen 10:48.3
Giovanni Carter 12:16.0 Brayden Freshour 10:04.9 Bryce Hetrick 11:21.8
Demarus Yanez-Aranda 11:11.4 Parker Phillips 09:27.3 Hudson German 11:27.5
Gage Rye 10:03.2 Joe DeProspero 08:53.1 Hawk Beachler 11:07.3

47:09.2 38:03.3 44:44.8

Mountaineer (M) Relay A South [Morgantown Relay B Southern Garrett Relay B
Blake Wannemacher 09:06.1 Alden Dinterman 09:22.7 Fox Beachler 10:36.1
Miles Davis 10:36.7 Bentley Myers 09:58.2 Gibson Shaw 13:14.1
Trevor Clemmer 09:11.3 Garrett Ours 10:16.2 Jaxson Baker 13:25.3
Devin Forst 09:17.5 Milan Schaupp 10:03.4 Carter Lantz 12:59.0

38:11.7 39:40.6 50:14.5



St. Francis Relay A Suncrest Relay D
Andrew Grigsby 09:22.5 Belian Huff 11:05.9
Trent Kerzak 08:36.6 Ben Zullig 13:47.7
Grayson Gainer 09:32.8 Asher Houde 15:17.2
Reed Bartlett 08:31.2 Jack Garcia 15:04.4

36:03.1 55:15.2

St. Francis Relay B West Fairmont Relay A
Conner Castillo 09:15.0 Kento Gillespie 10:03.3
Cam Lemley 09:49.6 Liam Luoni 11:20.1
Timmy Major 09:57.1 Colin Curry 10:26.2
Landon Wallace 10:14.6 Thomas Ranson 10:03.8

39:16.3 41:53.4

St. Francis Relay C West Fairmont Relay B
Keenan Kovich 10:13.7 Mason Curry 11:03.0
Greg Major 11:33.2 Braxton Lupton 11:23.4
Silas Fuller 11:40.2 Parker Davis 10:42.0
Carter Geist 12:59.4 Rio Rohaly 11:04.0

46:26.5 44:12.3

St. Francis Relay D West Fairmont Relay C
Lucas Bramer 11:36.3 Elijah Coleman 12:21.4
Evan Nolan 12:38.5 Matthew Stanley 12:49.1
Jackson Sainato 12:56.1 Bryant Nicholson 12:09.6
John Bozek 13:52.9 Nate Childers 11:33.4

51:03.8 48:53.6

Suncrest Relay A Westwood Relay A
Eric Yoon 09:57.4 Braylon Hilling 11:21.4
Shepard Tolka 10:10.4 Braden Henderson 13:01.8
Phillip Whoolery 09:19.8 Jonathan Clawges 12:18.0
Hank Montoro 08:17.9

37:45.5

Suncrest Relay B Westwood Relay B
Grant Hayes 11:06.1 Leo Grammar 15:57.9
Dexter Jordan 11:19.3 Karson Coffman 13:54.4
Akiya Kijimoto 10:53.8
Jimmy Wright 11:28.9

44:48.1

Suncrest Relay C
Connor McMillian 12:23.9
Milo Heady 11:52.8
Austin Street 11:32.3
Aidan Houde 11:40.4

47:29.5



1 Hank Montoro 08:17.9 Suncrest
2 Jenner Stewart 08:19.9 Ritchie County
3 Reed Bartlett 08:31.2 St. Francis
4 Andrew Richman 08:34.1 Covenant Christian
5 Tatum Thompson 08:35.4 Keyser
6 Trent Kerzak 08:36.6 St. Francis
7 Tyler Parks 08:50.3 Bruceton
8 Joe DeProspero 08:53.1 South [Morgantown]
9 Jacob Burner 08:59.6 Belington
10 Tim Samuel 08:59.8 Covenant Christian
11 Blake Wannemacher 09:06.1 Mountaineer (M)
12 Trevor Clemmer 09:11.3 Mountaineer (M)
13 Conner Castillo 09:15.0 St. Francis
14 Devin Forst 09:17.5 Mountaineer (M)
15 Phillip Whoolery 09:19.8 Suncrest
16 Andrew Grigsby 09:22.5 St. Francis
17 Eli Parker 09:22.6 Bruceton
18 Alden Dinterman 09:22.7 South [Morgantown]
19 Parker Phillips 09:27.3 South [Morgantown]
20 Jake Stephens 09:30.6 Covenant Christian
21 Lucas Fortney 09:31.0 Buckhannon Upshur
22 Reed Starcher 09:31.2 Keyser
23 Grayson Gainer 09:32.8 St. Francis
24 Tripp Rumer 09:33.2 Aurora
25 Logan Ryan 09:35.0 Covenant Christian
26 Eli Naumann 09:38.0 South [Morgantown]
27 Collen Darnall 09:39.4 Buckhannon Upshur
28 Alex Liston 09:40.4 Central Preston
29 Cam Rogers 09:41.5 Heritage Christian
30 Zayden Price 09:43.2 Belington
31 Cam Lemley 09:49.6 St. Francis
32 Cooper Mayfield 09:51.1 Central Preston
33 Timmy Major 09:57.1 St. Francis
34 Eric Yoon 09:57.4 Suncrest
35 Bentley Myers 09:58.2 South [Morgantown]
36 Braden Armstrong 09:59.6 Bruceton
37 Gage Rye 10:03.2 Monongah
38 Kento Gillespie 10:03.3 West Fairmont
39 Milan Schaupp 10:03.4 South [Morgantown]
40 Thomas Ranson 10:03.8 West Fairmont
41 Brayden Freshour 10:04.9 South [Morgantown]
42 Elijah Strother 10:07.4 Keyser
43 Shepard Tolka 10:10.4 Suncrest
44 Easton Riccotilli 10:10.4 Belington
45 Brady Mills 10:12.3 Heritage Christian
46 Keenan Kovich 10:13.7 St. Francis
47 Landon Wallace 10:14.6 St. Francis
48 Garrett Ours 10:16.2 South [Morgantown]
49 Cole Turner 10:21.2 Lincoln

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - Middle School Boys



50 Colton Everline 10:23.5 Bruceton
51 Grayson Malcomb 10:25.0 Buckhannon Upshur
52 Colin Curry 10:26.2 West Fairmont
53 Macauley Doll 10:26.4 Keyser
54 Ruger Jackson 10:30.7 Ritchie County
55 Carter Keplinger 10:33.9 South [Morgantown]
56 Lincoln Darnall 10:34.6 Buckhannon Upshur
57 Rustyn Harris 10:34.8 Belington
58 Fox Beachler 10:36.1 Southern Garrett
59 Easton Perine 10:36.1 Lincoln
60 Miles Davis 10:36.7 Mountaineer (M)
61 Emery Walls 10:38.5 Bruceton
62 Ty Williams 10:39.0 Ritchie County
63 Carson Metcalf 10:40.3 Keyser
64 Ben Wilson 10:41.5 Keyser
65 Parker Davis 10:42.0 West Fairmont
66 Mason Conway 10:43.9 Buckhannon Upshur
67 Mason Heath 10:46.3 South [Morgantown]
68 Felix Stump 10:47.6 Buckhannon Upshur
69 Damin Wildesen 10:48.3 Southern Garrett
70 Riley Phillips 10:50.3 Belington
71 Aaron Modecki 10:52.0 Mountaineer (M)
72 Levi Turner 10:53.2 Lincoln
73 Akiya Kijimoto 10:53.8 Suncrest
74 Leo Wright 10:56.9 Barrackville
75 Lane Bowers 10:58.3 Barrackville
76 Mason Curry 11:03.0 West Fairmont
77 Rio Rohaly 11:04.0 West Fairmont
78 Rio Rohaly 11:04.0 West Fairmont
79 Belian Huff 11:05.9 Suncrest
80 Nick Heis 11:06.0 Mountaineer (M)
81 Grant Hayes 11:06.1 Suncrest
82 Sutton Kinder 11:06.5 Mountaineer (M)
83 Hawk Beachler 11:07.3 Southern Garrett
84 Colt Spiker 11:10.5 Bruceton
85 Demarus Yanez-Aranda 11:11.4 Monongah
86 Jackson Eli 11:15.4 Barrackville
87 Judah Cost 11:15.8 South [Morgantown]
88 Grayson Taylor 11:16.3 Heritage Christian
89 Cannon Sawitski 11:16.6 Barrackville
90 Caleb Barkhurst 11:18.8 Mountaineer (M)
91 Dexter Jordan 11:19.3 Suncrest
92 Liam Luoni 11:20.1 West Fairmont
93 Sabastian Rosencrance 11:20.6 Buckhannon Upshur
94 Braylon Hilling 11:21.4 Westwood
95 Mason Monseau 11:21.5 Mountaineer (M)
96 Bryce Hetrick 11:21.8 Southern Garrett
97 Brody Poland 11:23.3 Keyser
98 Braxton Lupton 11:23.4 West Fairmont
99 Ashton Bryan 11:26.8 Barrackville
100 Hudson German 11:27.5 Southern Garrett
101 Samuel Peaslee 11:27.5 Central Preston



102 Jimmy Wright 11:28.9 Suncrest
103 Cooper Anderson 11:30.4 South [Morgantown]
104 Austin Street 11:32.3 Suncrest
105 Greg Major 11:33.2 St. Francis
106 Nate Childers 11:33.4 West Fairmont
107 Bentley Walls 11:34.1 Heritage Christian
108 Jacob Heubi 11:36.0 Bruceton
109 Lucas Bramer 11:36.3 St. Francis
110 Paxton Anderson 11:36.3 South [Morgantown]
111 Silas Fuller 11:40.2 St. Francis
112 Aidan Houde 11:40.4 Suncrest
113 Thomas Wilsoncroft 11:41.2 Buckhannon Upshur
114 Thackery Workman 11:42.4 Ritchie County
115 Kash Bishoff 11:44.4 Central Preston
116 Kase Keller 11:44.5 Mountaineer (M)
117 Josh Perl 11:44.9 Mountaineer (M)
118 Cohen Miller 11:46.1 Barrackville
119 Rylan Kowalkoski 11:48.6 Aurora
120 Milo Heady 11:52.8 Suncrest
121 Roman Casuccio 11:54.0 Barrackville
122 Cooper Karickhoff 12:04.2 Buckhannon Upshur
123 Bryant Nicholson 12:09.6 West Fairmont
124 Dorsey Cutwright 12:13.3 Kasson
125 Giovanni Carter 12:16.0 Monongah
126 Jonathan Clawges 12:18.0 Westwood
127 Jude Williams 12:18.9 South [Morgantown]
128 Remmington Wolfe 12:21.3 South Preston
129 Elijah Coleman 12:21.4 West Fairmont
130 Connor McMillian 12:23.9 Suncrest
131 Lincoln Richards 12:25.3 Covenant Christian
132 Hunter Dillon 12:29.8 Lincoln
133 Holden Wolfe 12:30.6 Belington
134 Mica Knaggs 12:35.5 Keyser
135 Evan Nolan 12:38.5 St. Francis
136 Elijah Cline 12:39.2 Covenant Christian
137 Khaden Bolin 12:39.2 Ritchie County
138 Alex Bucklew 12:41.2 South Preston
139 Matthew Stanley 12:49.1 West Fairmont
140 isaiah Nelson 12:53.2 South Preston
141 Jackson Sainato 12:56.1 St. Francis
142 Luke White 12:57.4 Mountaineer (M)
143 Carter Lantz 12:59.0 Southern Garrett
144 Carter Geist 12:59.4 St. Francis
145 Braden Henderson 13:01.8 Westwood
146 Spencer Rosenbaum 13:09.3 South [Morgantown]
147 Colin Sheets 13:13.3 Central Preston
148 Gibson Shaw 13:14.1 Southern Garrett
149 Alex Stewart 13:18.6 Lincoln
150 Jaxson Baker 13:25.3 Southern Garrett
151 Isaac Lemasters 13:28.1 Mountaineer (M)
152 Joshua Wilson 13:29.1 Barrackville
153 Blake Walls 13:31.1 Heritage Christian



154 Eli Stephens 13:34.0 Covenant Christian
155 Connor Orwig 13:38.5 Monongah
156 Ben Zullig 13:47.7 Suncrest
157 Laken Efaw 13:48.5 Barrackville
158 Aiden Busselman 13:51.4 South Preston
159 John Bozek 13:52.9 St. Francis
160 Roman Mayfield 13:53.0 South [Morgantown]
161 Karson Coffman 13:54.4 Westwood
162 Austin Nicola 13:56.5 South [Morgantown]
163 Brooks Kiser 13:59.5 South [Morgantown]
164 Liam Dupuis 14:10.0 Keyser
165 Henry Haldeman 14:15.4 Heritage Christian
166 Ryker Coniglio 14:41.1 Barrackville
167 Michael Hopper 14:44.8 South [Morgantown]
168 Jack Garcia 15:04.4 Suncrest
169 Asher Houde 15:17.2 Suncrest
170 Myles Burke 15:35.3 Keyser
171 Titus Heywood 15:37.3 Covenant Christian
172 Leo Grammar 15:57.9 Westwood
173 Eli Wilson 16:21.4 Barrackville
174 Jacob Zheng 18:13.8 Lincoln
175 Ethan Harris 19:31.9 Kasson
176 Anderson Kennedy 19:43.8 Mountaineer (M)
177 Gabe Burdock 22:51.9 Keyser



1 South [Morgantown] Relay A 41:05.0
2 Mountaineer (M) Relay A 41:14.2
3 Elkins Relay A 44:14.0
4 St. Francis Relay A 44:50.3
5 Aurora Relay A 45:15.7
6 Buckhannon Upshur Relay A 46:44.0
7 Bruceton Relay A 47:02.9
8 Suncrest Relay A 47:16.6
9 West Fairmont Relay A 47:17.2
10 South [Morgantown] Relay B 47:36.4
11 Central Preston Relay A 48:06.8
12 Mountaineer (M) Relay B 48:26.4
13 Southern Garrett Relay A 48:32.3
14 Buckhannon Upshur Relay B 48:54.8
15 Heritage Christian Relay A 50:03.9
16 Suncrest Relay B 50:14.3
17 Barrackville Relay A 50:15.4
18 Ritchie County Relay A 50:58.4
19 Suncrest Relay C 51:59.0
20 Southern Garrett Relay B 53:51.2
21 Barrackville Relay B 53:51.9
22 Elkins Relay B 58:02.4
23 Belington Relay B 58:17.4
24 Suncrest Relay D 58:26.4
25 Bruceton Relay B 59:05.5
26 Mountaineer (M) Relay C 59:09.1
27 Monongah Relay A 59:15.6
28 Belington Relay A 59:48.2
29 West Fairmont Relay B 1:00:34
30 Barrackville Relay C 1:05:59
31 Buckhannon Upshur Relay C 1:07:50

2024 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - Middle School Girls



Aurora Relay A Belington Relay B Buckhannon UpshuRelay D
Callie Miller 11:05.3 Lily Perkins 12:45.6 Isabella Suarez 16:24.1
Ryelle Bachtel 10:54.0 Brooklyn Plum 15:21.3
Olivia Simmons 12:02.3 Rachel Wilson 15:21.4
Evie Durst 11:14.1 Olivia Watson 14:49.1

45:15.7 58:17.4

Aurora Relay B Bruceton Relay A Central Preston Relay A
Maddi Livengood 13:03.3 Bailey Waybright 11:46.8 Katelyn Kelly 11:14.3
Ella Shaffer 12:11.6 Miranda Poe 11:49.3 Sydney Wade 12:48.5

Colleen Eisentrout 12:42.1 Ayla Fasouletos 11:30.0
Eileen Parks 10:44.6 Sophie Uphold 12:34.0

47:02.9 48:06.8

Barrackville Relay A Bruceton Relay B Central Preston Relay B
Carson Toothman 12:33.2 Kelsey Jenkins 13:53.6 Evelyn Jennings 13:33.7
Kendall Sypult 12:40.1 Callie Thaler 12:55.2 Alexis Goss 13:19.4
Maci Tennant 12:54.5 London Casteel 15:58.2 Adrienne Bernatowicz 13:41.8
Layla Musgrove 12:07.6 Brooke Smith 16:18.4

50:15.4 59:05.5

Barrackville Relay B Buckhannon Upshu Relay A Elkins Relay A
Avery Cyrankowski 12:47.9 Mya Loudin 11:40.9 Clara Pyles 09:56.8
Rylie Keener 13:46.0 Makenna Marsh 11:32.7 Kendall Ward 11:51.8
Kinlei Birdsell 15:01.6 Audrey Johnston 11:40.5 Willow Tallman 11:40.8
Roslyn Noechel 12:16.4 Kolbi Orr 11:49.8 Molly McFadden 10:44.5

53:51.9 46:44.0 44:14.0

Barrackville Relay C Buckhannon Upshu Relay B Elkins Relay B
Emma Richardson 15:10.7 Haleigh Skidmore 11:17.4 Flora Perkins 13:58.0
Claire Mullens 17:56.3 Kinsley Ripley 13:00.8 Jane McFadden 13:41.4
Callie Luzadder 17:33.4 Macy Collett 12:35.9 Lyra Nzelrod 14:39.1
Franki Mileto 15:19.1 Lydia Tenney 12:00.7 Kaelyn Kirkpatrick 15:43.9

1:05:59 48:54.8 58:02.4

Belington Relay A Buckhannon Upshu Relay C Heritage Christian Relay A
Mackenzie Kirby 12:13.6 Emberlee Bennett 13:45.1 Briella Bump 12:06.8
Bridget Kirby 18:03.8 Annabelle Grogg 20:21.2 Brynn Rogers 12:01.9
Natalie Cutright 15:47.1 Brooke Seelback 18:38.8 Allie Johnson 13:36.2
Ellie Robinson 13:43.8 Elinor Nuttall 15:04.5 Christina Bump 12:19.0

59:48.2 1:07:50 50:03.9

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - Middle School Girls



Kasson Relay A Mountaineer (M) Relay C Southern Garrett Relay A
Maleah Frye 12:30.6 Arin Roberts 14:54.6 Bailey Krisher 11:29.5

Sophia Pesic 16:48.3 Olivia Broadwater 13:07.4
Avery Artimez 14:12.0 Addy Johnson 11:30.2
Ali Roberts 13:14.1 Silver Meyers 12:25.2

59:09.1 48:32.3

Keyser Relay A Mountaineer (M) Relay D Southern Garrett Relay B
Isabella Lindeman 16:03.9 Eva Shepler 15:42.2 Avery Price 12:11.5
Lyanna Baker 12:46.7 Alli Armstrong 13:24.5
Hollie Bogan 14:02.0 Izabella Smith 12:28.6

Annie Hardester 15:46.6
53:51.2

Lincoln Relay A Ritchie County Relay A Southern Garrett Relay C
Kaylin Sipher 11:59.1 Abby Hardbarger 10:22.5 Allison Whitacre 24:13.8
Matty Drainer 11:50.0 Jayden Primm 11:47.2

Layla Vaughan 12:22.0
Xinling Chen 16:26.6

50:58.4

Monongah Relay A South [Morgantown Relay A St. Francis Relay A
JoJo Holloway 13:48.2 Lucia Cost 10:50.5 Kera Rogers 11:17.3
Lily Harvey 16:49.4 Jenna Conaway 09:59.6 Sophie Dunn 10:41.1
Sarah Zemerick 14:30.4 Bella Cost 10:51.8 Caroline Bozek 12:14.8
Avery Domico 14:07.7 Leyland Phillips 09:23.2 Mikayla Tager 10:37.2

59:15.6 41:05.0 44:50.3

Monongah Relay B South [Morgantown Relay B St. Francis Relay B
Eva Straka 20:10.3 Rosa Guiliani 10:52.5 Ella Curia 12:28.8
Amelia McCormick 23:01.8 Caraline Eberhart 11:27.1 Ava Biundo 12:35.5
Gemma Greaser 16:11.8 Ramsey Houghton 13:06.5 Ana Galvez Tolia 13:03.4

Adalee DeBardi 12:10.2
47:36.4

Mountaineer (M) Relay A South [Morgantown Relay C Suncrest Relay A
Kalli Mahle 10:27.9 Brooke Miles 13:36.0 Halalka Denes 12:02.0
Makenzie Frye 10:40.8 Samantha Woods 14:42.1 Anna Gerdes 11:52.4
Ellery Strager 10:34.9 Khloe Gillespie 13:53.4 Addison Young 11:43.1
Cara Zundell 09:30.7 Lyla Haley 11:39.1

41:14.2 47:16.6

Mountaineer (M) Relay B South [Morgantown Relay D Suncrest Relay B
Isabelle Stewart 11:51.7 Elsa Morris 14:26.7 Brooke Corley 12:29.4
Maggie Denne 11:54.0 Kelly Meadows 14:26.3 Hallie Hall 13:22.6
Bianca Monseau 12:17.7 Emily Gu 12:08.7
Fiona Guilfoose 12:23.0 Riya Zinn 12:13.7

48:26.4 50:14.3



Suncrest Relay C
Allison Carr 11:59.2
Margo Frieman 14:19.4
Xinxu Xu 12:21.1
Rory Clark 13:19.3

51:59.0

Suncrest Relay D
Rebecca Chen 12:01.6
Adelyn Myers 15:04.8
Olivia Griffin 16:08.9
Evelyn Chesslo 15:11.1

58:26.4

Suncrest Relay E
Gloria Hu 13:15.9
Sophia Yakovenko 18:10.4
Allana Lewis 15:24.6

Terra Alta - East PreRelay A
Taylor Grose 10:26.8
Kathleen Juristy 13:30.1

West Fairmont Relay A
Sienna Zuchelli 10:39.7
Daniela Valentine 10:58.8
Jenna Watson 13:07.7
Zoey Fout 12:30.9

47:17.2

West Fairmont Relay B
Anna Jones 14:00.1
Marleigh Stiles 14:08.1
Nadia Zimmerman 17:01.3
Aubree Nicholson 15:24.8

1:00:34

Westwood Relay A
Layla West 17:08.0
Ayslynn Ruth 16:42.9



1 Leyland Phillips 09:23.2 South [Morgantown]
2 Cara Zundell 09:30.7 Mountaineer (M)
3 Clara Pyles 09:56.8 Elkins
4 Jenna Conaway 09:59.6 South [Morgantown]
5 Abby Hardbarger 10:22.5 Ritchie County
6 Taylor Grose 10:26.8 Terra Alta - East Preston
7 Kalli Mahle 10:27.9 Mountaineer (M)
8 Ellery Strager 10:34.9 Mountaineer (M)
9 Mikayla Tager 10:37.2 St. Francis
10 Sienna Zuchelli 10:39.7 West Fairmont
11 Makenzie Frye 10:40.8 Mountaineer (M)
12 Sophie Dunn 10:41.1 St. Francis
13 Molly McFadden 10:44.5 Elkins
14 Eileen Parks 10:44.6 Bruceton
15 Lucia Cost 10:50.5 South [Morgantown]
16 Bella Cost 10:51.8 South [Morgantown]
17 Rosa Guiliani 10:52.5 South [Morgantown]
18 Ryelle Bachtel 10:54.0 Aurora
19 Daniela Valentine 10:58.8 West Fairmont
20 Callie Miller 11:05.3 Aurora
21 Evie Durst 11:14.1 Aurora
22 Katelyn Kelly 11:14.3 Central Preston
23 Kera Rogers 11:17.3 St. Francis
24 Haleigh Skidmore 11:17.4 Buckhannon Upshur
25 Caraline Eberhart 11:27.1 South [Morgantown]
26 Bailey Krisher 11:29.5 Southern Garrett
27 Ayla Fasouletos 11:30.0 Central Preston
28 Addy Johnson 11:30.2 Southern Garrett
29 Makenna Marsh 11:32.7 Buckhannon Upshur
30 Lyla Haley 11:39.1 Suncrest
31 Audrey Johnston 11:40.5 Buckhannon Upshur
32 Willow Tallman 11:40.8 Elkins
33 Mya Loudin 11:40.9 Buckhannon Upshur
34 Addison Young 11:43.1 Suncrest
35 Bailey Waybright 11:46.8 Bruceton
36 Jayden Primm 11:47.2 Ritchie County
37 Miranda Poe 11:49.3 Bruceton
38 Kolbi Orr 11:49.8 Buckhannon Upshur
39 Matty Drainer 11:50.0 Lincoln
40 Isabelle Stewart 11:51.7 Mountaineer (M)
41 Kendall Ward 11:51.8 Elkins
42 Anna Gerdes 11:52.4 Suncrest
43 Maggie Denne 11:54.0 Mountaineer (M)
44 Kaylin Sipher 11:59.1 Lincoln
45 Allison Carr 11:59.2 Suncrest
46 Lydia Tenney 12:00.7 Buckhannon Upshur
47 Rebecca Chen 12:01.6 Suncrest
48 Brynn Rogers 12:01.9 Heritage Christian
49 Halalka Denes 12:02.0 Suncrest

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - Middle School Girls



50 Olivia Simmons 12:02.3 Aurora
51 Briella Bump 12:06.8 Heritage Christian
52 Layla Musgrove 12:07.6 Barrackville
53 Emily Gu 12:08.7 Suncrest
54 Adalee DeBardi 12:10.2 South [Morgantown]
55 Avery Price 12:11.5 Southern Garrett
56 Ella Shaffer 12:11.6 Aurora
57 Mackenzie Kirby 12:13.6 Belington
58 Riya Zinn 12:13.7 Suncrest
59 Caroline Bozek 12:14.8 St. Francis
60 Roslyn Noechel 12:16.4 Barrackville
61 Bianca Monseau 12:17.7 Mountaineer (M)
62 Christina Bump 12:19.0 Heritage Christian
63 Xinxu Xu 12:21.1 Suncrest
64 Layla Vaughan 12:22.0 Ritchie County
65 Fiona Guilfoose 12:23.0 Mountaineer (M)
66 Silver Meyers 12:25.2 Southern Garrett
67 Izabella Smith 12:28.6 Southern Garrett
68 Ella Curia 12:28.8 St. Francis
69 Brooke Corley 12:29.4 Suncrest
70 Maleah Frye 12:30.6 Kasson
71 Zoey Fout 12:30.9 West Fairmont
72 Carson Toothman 12:33.2 Barrackville
73 Sophie Uphold 12:34.0 Central Preston
74 Ava Biundo 12:35.5 St. Francis
75 Macy Collett 12:35.9 Buckhannon Upshur
76 Kendall Sypult 12:40.1 Barrackville
77 Colleen Eisentrout 12:42.1 Bruceton
78 Lily Perkins 12:45.6 Belington
79 Lyanna Baker 12:46.7 Keyser
80 Avery Cyrankowski 12:47.9 Barrackville
81 Sydney Wade 12:48.5 Central Preston
82 Maci Tennant 12:54.5 Barrackville
83 Callie Thaler 12:55.2 Bruceton
84 Kinsley Ripley 13:00.8 Buckhannon Upshur
85 Maddi Livengood 13:03.3 Aurora
86 Ana Galvez Tolia 13:03.4 St. Francis
87 Ramsey Houghton 13:06.5 South [Morgantown]
88 Olivia Broadwater 13:07.4 Southern Garrett
89 Jenna Watson 13:07.7 West Fairmont
90 Ali Roberts 13:14.1 Mountaineer (M)
91 Gloria Hu 13:15.9 Suncrest
92 Rory Clark 13:19.3 Suncrest
93 Alexis Goss 13:19.4 Central Preston
94 Hallie Hall 13:22.6 Suncrest
95 Alli Armstrong 13:24.5 Southern Garrett
96 Kathleen Juristy 13:30.1 Terra Alta - East Preston
97 Evelyn Jennings 13:33.7 Central Preston
98 Brooke Miles 13:36.0 South [Morgantown]
99 Allie Johnson 13:36.2 Heritage Christian
100 Jane McFadden 13:41.4 Elkins
101 Adrienne Bernatowicz 13:41.8 Central Preston



102 Ellie Robinson 13:43.8 Belington
103 Emberlee Bennett 13:45.1 Buckhannon Upshur
104 Rylie Keener 13:46.0 Barrackville
105 JoJo Holloway 13:48.2 Monongah
106 Khloe Gillespie 13:53.4 South [Morgantown]
107 Kelsey Jenkins 13:53.6 Bruceton
108 Flora Perkins 13:58.0 Elkins
109 Anna Jones 14:00.1 West Fairmont
110 Hollie Bogan 14:02.0 Keyser
111 Avery Domico 14:07.7 Monongah
112 Marleigh Stiles 14:08.1 West Fairmont
113 Avery Artimez 14:12.0 Mountaineer (M)
114 Margo Frieman 14:19.4 Suncrest
115 Kelly Meadows 14:26.3 South [Morgantown]
116 Elsa Morris 14:26.7 South [Morgantown]
117 Sarah Zemerick 14:30.4 Monongah
118 Lyra Nzelrod 14:39.1 Elkins
119 Samantha Woods 14:42.1 South [Morgantown]
120 Olivia Watson 14:49.1 Belington
121 Arin Roberts 14:54.6 Mountaineer (M)
122 Kinlei Birdsell 15:01.6 Barrackville
123 Elinor Nuttall 15:04.5 Buckhannon Upshur
124 Adelyn Myers 15:04.8 Suncrest
125 Emma Richardson 15:10.7 Barrackville
126 Evelyn Chesslo 15:11.1 Suncrest
127 Franki Mileto 15:19.1 Barrackville
128 Brooklyn Plum 15:21.3 Belington
129 Rachel Wilson 15:21.4 Belington
130 Allana Lewis 15:24.6 Suncrest
131 Aubree Nicholson 15:24.8 West Fairmont
132 Eva Shepler 15:42.2 Mountaineer (M)
133 Kaelyn Kirkpatrick 15:43.9 Elkins
134 Annie Hardester 15:46.6 Southern Garrett
135 Natalie Cutright 15:47.1 Belington
136 London Casteel 15:58.2 Bruceton
137 Isabella Lindeman 16:03.9 Keyser
138 Olivia Griffin 16:08.9 Suncrest
139 Gemma Greaser 16:11.8 Monongah
140 Brooke Smith 16:18.4 Bruceton
141 Isabella Suarez 16:24.1 Buckhannon Upshur
142 Xinling Chen 16:26.6 Ritchie County
143 Ayslynn Ruth 16:42.9 Westwood
144 Sophia Pesic 16:48.3 Mountaineer (M)
145 Lily Harvey 16:49.4 Monongah
146 Nadia Zimmerman 17:01.3 West Fairmont
147 Layla West 17:08.0 Westwood
148 Callie Luzadder 17:33.4 Barrackville
149 Claire Mullens 17:56.3 Barrackville
150 Bridget Kirby 18:03.8 Belington
151 Sophia Yakovenko 18:10.4 Suncrest
152 Brooke Seelback 18:38.8 Buckhannon Upshur
153 Eva Straka 20:10.3 Monongah



154 Annabelle Grogg 20:21.2 Buckhannon Upshur
155 Amelia McCormick 23:01.8 Monongah
156 Allison Whitacre 24:13.8 Southern Garrett
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